
Student Services Staff  

(by department) 

 
 
Student Services (central staff) 
Rebecca Flintoft 
Assistant Vice President, Student Services & Administration 
303-273-3050 
rflintof@mines.edu 
 
 
Lisa Goberis 
Associate Director of Auxiliary Services 
303-273-3230 
lgoberis@mines.edu 
 
 
Danielle LeClair (reports to Budget Office) 
Budget & Financial Analyst, Student Life and Auxiliaries 
303-273-3064 
dleclair@mines.edu 
 
 
BlasterCard 
Bob Mask 
Director of Campus Card Services 
303-273-3909 
rmask@mines.edu 
 
 
Bookstore 
Ed Showers 
Store Manager 
303-273-3115 
eshowers@mines.edu 
 
 
Michelle Johnson 
Assistant Manager 
303-273-3113 
mljohnson@mines.edu 
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Campus Events 
Amanda Fudala 
Director of Campus Events 
303-273-3282 
afudala@mines.edu 
 
 
Eric Larsen (reports to CCIT) 
Audio Visual Engineer, Student Life  
elarsen@mines.edu 
 
 
Michael McMillan 
Green Center Events & Facility Manager 
303-273-3460 
mmcmilla@mines.edu 
 
 
Dorian Owen 
Conference Coordinator 
303-273-3353 
dowen@mines.edu 
 
 
Career Center 
Debbie Behnfield 
Recruitment Coordinator 
303-273-3253 
dbehnfie@mines.edu 
 
 
Jane Cain 
Career Services Representative 
303-273-3233 
lcain@mines.edu 
 
 
Lisa Clark 
Graduate School Career Advisor 
303-384-2596 
lrclark@mines.edu 
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Jean Manning-Clark 
Director of Career Center & Employer Relations 
303-273-3239 
jeanmann@mines.edu 
 
 
Lin Sherman 
Career Center Assistant Director, Director of Recruitment 
303-273-3235 
lsherman@mines.edu 
 
 
Mines Dining 
Susan Fukushima 
General Manager 
303-273-3028 
susan.fukushima@sodexo.com 
 
 
Chris Hildebrand 
Executive Chef 
 
 
 
John Montano 
Retail Manager 
 
 
 
Andra Persson 
Unit Controller 
 
 
 
Tia Reese 
Catering Manager 
 
 
 
Adrienne Soden 
Chef Manager 
 
 
Gary Southard 
Operations Manager, Mines Market 
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Braden Watson 
Retail Manager 
 
 
 
Residence Life 
Briceland Bleem 
Residence Life Coordinator 
303-273-3995 
bbleem@mines.edu 
 
 
Erik Buol 
Residence Life Coordinator 
303-273-3994 
 ebuol@mines.edu 
 
 
Kevin Caputo 
Residence Life Coordinator 
303-273-3922 
kcaputo@mines.edu 
 
 
Mary Elliott 
Associate Director of Residence Life 
303-869-5522 
mfelliot@mines.edu 
 
 
Jackie Garramone 
Housing Assignments Coordinator 
303-273-3928 
jgarramo@mines.edu 
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Maryann Kozar 
Administrative Coordinator 
303-273-3181 
mkozar@mines.edu 
 
 
 
 
Emilie Nemchak 
Residence Life Coordinator 
303-273-3276 
emilienamchak@mines.edu 
 
 
Debi Pretz 
Administrative Coordinator 
303-384-2576 
dpretz@mines.edu 
 
 
Amy Baccei 
Assistant Director of Housing Operations 
303-273-3982 
abaccei@mines.edu 
 
 
Brent Waller 
Director of Housing & Residence Life 
303-273-3046 
bwaller@mines.edu 
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